2018-2019 Fee Schedule

Winskill Elementary Middle School
In-line skate rental \$2.00

Skate Rental \$2.00

Towel Fee for Phy Ed \$6.00 Towel Fee for Phy Ed \$6.00

(this would be waived if F/R app completed) (this would be waived if F/R app completed)

Athletic Participation Towel fee Athletic Participation Towel fee (maximum of \$20.00) \$10.00/sport (maximum of \$20.00) \$10.00/sport

(this would be waived if F/R app completed) (this would be waived if F/R app completed)

Student Activity Ticket \$25.00

(\$75.00 per family maximum) (No charge if family fills out free and reduced application)

Meal Tickets

Winskill Elementary Lunch Price Middle/High School Lunch Price Adult Lunch Price

Daily \$2.80 Daily \$3.00 Daily \$3.60

Winskill Elementary Breakfast Price Middle/High School Breakfast Price Adult Breakfast Price

Daily: \$1.40 Daily \$1.80

Milk Tickets

Early Childhood- No Charge

Winskill Elementary

Kindergarten – 5th Grade

1 carton per daySemester\$27.00Year\$54.002 cartons per daySemester\$54.00Year\$108.003 cartons per daySemester\$81.00Year\$162.00

Middle School/High School

Per carton charge \$.30/carton